
Coaches:

Michael Weinheimer
Dan Newton

 Syracuse City
(B) JV Baseball (East)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED Apr
7, 2018 Sat Regular Season Westhill 11:00

AM
Nottingham Baseball
Field NL

Apr 9, 2018 Mon Regular Season Cortland 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Nottingham Baseball
Field L

POSTPONED Apr
12, 2018 Thu Regular Season West

Genesee
4:30
PM

Nottingham Baseball
Field L

Apr 13, 2018 Fri Regular Season @ Cortland 4:30
PM

Barry ES Guido
Baseball Field L

Apr 18, 2018 Wed Regular Season Cicero-North
Syracuse

4:30
PM

Nottingham Baseball
Field NL

Apr 21, 2018 Sat Regular Season @
Baldwinsville

12:00
PM

2:00
PM

Bville - Reeves
Baseball Field NL

Apr 23, 2018 Mon Regular Season @ Oswego 4:30
PM

Leighton Elem-
Baseball Field L

Apr 24, 2018 Tue Regular Season Oswego 5:00
PM

Nottingham Baseball
Field L

Apr 27, 2018 Fri Regular Season @ Auburn 11:00
AM

Auburn HS -
Baseball 1 L

Apr 27, 2018 Fri Regular Season
(DOUBLE HEADER) @ Auburn 1:00

PM
Auburn HS -
Baseball 1 L

May 1, 2018 Tue Regular Season
@ East
Syracuse
Minoa

4:45
PM

Pine Grove M.S. -
Baseball Field L

May 2, 2018 Wed Regular Season
East
Syracuse
Minoa

4:30
PM

Nottingham Baseball
Field L

May 3, 2018 Thu Regular Season @ Liverpool 4:30
PM

Liverpool Wetzel Rd.
Jv Baseball field L

May 7, 2018 Mon Regular Season Central
Square

4:30
PM

Nottingham Baseball
Field L

May 8, 2018 Tue Regular Season @ Central
Square

4:30
PM

CS: Paul V. Moore
Baseball Field L

May 9, 2018 Wed Regular Season Fayetteville-
Manlius

4:30
PM

Nottingham Baseball
Field NL

May 14, 2018 Mon Regular Season Jamesville-
Dewitt

4:30
PM

Nottingham Baseball
Field L

POSTPONED
May 15, 2018 Tue Regular Season @ Jamesville-

Dewitt
4:30
PM

JD HS Lyndon Fields
- Baseball L

May 17, 2018 Thu Regular Season Fulton 4:30
PM

Nottingham Baseball
Field L

May 18, 2018 Fri Regular Season @ Fulton 4:30
PM JV Baseball Field L
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